BASKADESRENNET
26.APRIL 2015
Resultatliste turrennklasser

Klasse

M15-16

M17-20

M21-25

M26-30

M31-35

M36-40

M41-45

M46-50

M51-55

M56-60
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Navn

Nilsen, Johannes Helsvig
Ahlsen, Markus Lampe
Witte, Mathias
Johansen,Torjus

Johansen, Eirik

Vik, David Dong-hee
Dahler, Eirik Skoglund
Monsen, Thor Eirik Skaret
Nilsen, Bjgrnar

Suhr, Bjgrn Vidar
Henriksen, Magne
Engstad, Jern Mikael
Masvik, Christian

Eliassen, Petter
Thunestvedt, Jan Gunnar
Johannessen, Dan Robert

R@nbeck, Thomas

Bgthun, @yvind Klemetsen
Rasmussen, Tor Egil

Berg, Stein-Inge

Lgvlund, Stig

Renbeck, @ystein

Darell, Thomas

Heitmann, Jo Sigve

2 Opgard, Pal Erland

Olsen, Tom

Nilsen, Sven-Tore

Frantzen, Hallgeir
Eliassen, Agnar

Suhr, Tor Inge
S@rensen, Svein-Hugo

Lag

Alta IF
BUL
Alta IF
BUL

BUL

Alta IF

BUL

Alta If/ Nordlysbyen ski
Bedr.Arne Rasmussen

Alta If
Alta If
Nordlys IL
Kviby IL

Tverrelvdalen IL
Hammerfest Skiklubb
Billefjord IL

Tverrelvdalen IL

Grieg Seafood, Finnmark

Nordreisa IL
Tverrelvdalen IL
Hammerfest Skiklubb

Frea IL
Tverrelvdalen IL
Bedr.Arne Rasmussen

Alta IF

Burfjord IL

Billefjord IL

Alta IF

Torsken ungdoms og idrettslag

Tid

01:05:45
1:.07:21
01:08:10
01:08:39

0:58:56
00:59:46
01:02:49
01:05:40
01:14:20

0:56:35
01:00:22
01:02:59
01:09:27

0:52:16
01:05:54
01:08:20

01:00:33
01:14:35
01:22:50

01:16:31

0:59:48
01:00:30
01:06:48

01:09:36
01:12:27
01:14:19

01:02:04

01:12:23
01:08:12
01:14:32
01:49:14

Spurtpris



M61-65

M66-70

M71-75

D15-16

D17-20

D21-25

D36-40

Olsen, Frithjof

Sara, Nils Mathis N.
Monki, Lars Pedersen
Darell, Amanda
Asheim, Lisa

Kristoffersen, Emilie

2 Dahl, Benedicte Elise

Aamodt, Ingrid

@ksfjord IL
NM Sara Sport
Alta IF

Hammerfest Skiklubb

Lillehammer Skikl/Team Coop
Mona-salongen

01:09:22

01:32:52

01:35:19

01:24:10

01:55:43

01:00:45
01:14:27

01:26:22

Spurtpris



